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 9 27022 BOMA  2District 409  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 27023 BUKAVU  6District 409  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 27 27025 GOMA GISENYI L C  9District 409  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 27026 LUBUMBASHI DOYEN  0District 409  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 27030 KINSHASA-BANKOKO  0District 409  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 27031 KINSHASA KIN-MALEBO  2District 409  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 27033 MATADI-VIVI  2District 409  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 27035 KIGALI  3District 409  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 31522 KINSHASA-BONDEKO  9District 409  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 25 33622 LUBUMBASHI MAMPALA  4District 409  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 36427 BENI  6District 409  1  1  51 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 36428 BUTEMBO  1District 409  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 39331 KINSHASA LIPOPO  15District 409  4  4  56 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 40091 LUKAYA-CATARACTES L C  1District 409  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 48462 LUBUMBASHI JACARANDA  14District 409  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 58514 MUENE-DITU  2District 409  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 77622 KINSHASA TSHANGU MWINDA  2District 409  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 78125 KALEMIE TANGANIKA  1District 409  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 98993 LIKASI MUKUBA  2District 409  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 98996 BUNIA  0District 409  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 98998 ISIRO  2District 409  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 109453 LUBUMBASHI MAADINI  3District 409  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 109733 KOLWEZI KITUMAINI  0District 409  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 138064 Bukavu Uwezo Campus  2District 409  0  0  8 3  2  0 0  0  1  2

 14 150501 Mahagi  1District 409  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 154698 Bunia Humantaire  9District 409  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 180602 Kigali Impact  4District 409  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 191367 Beni Ruwenzori  2District 409  0  0  20 1  5  0 0  0  0  1
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 430  534 104
 28

 19  19  4  7  016 3  1  3

MBR0018 Page 2 of 2


